
001 |RO 23 1118611M | |DA12E7B8 |27.04 09:53:18.2 |OK |01 |005 |
002 |RO 24 0632695F | |DA2F1DC1 |27.04 09:56:03.5 |OK |02 |035 |
003 |RO 24 0631833F | |DA29B75F |27.04 09:56:07.1 |OK |03 |016 |
004 |RO 23 1118663F | |DA12E7D5 |27.04 09:56:13.9 |OK |01 |003 |
005 |RO 24 0631856F | |DA29B72D |27.04 09:56:33.5 |OK |03 |029 |
006 |RO 24 1228138F | |DA29B6FF |27.04 09:56:55.4 |OK |03 |020 |
007 |RO 24 0631850M | |DA2F1C3C |27.04 09:57:17.7 |OK |03 |031 |
008 |RO 24 1228132F | |DA2F1C17 |27.04 10:00:58.3 |OK |01 |058 |
009 |RO 24 1228137M | |DA2F1CCF |27.04 10:01:03.9 |OK |03 |053 |
010 |RO 24 0632779M | |DA2F1CFD |27.04 10:01:24.1 |OK |03 |024 |
011 |RO 22 0830421M | |DA29B661 |27.04 10:01:39.6 |OK |02 |040 |
012 |RO 24 0631814F | |DA29B683 |27.04 10:05:14.3 |OK |03 |013 |
013 |RO 23 1118632F | |DA12E73E |27.04 10:05:17.8 |OK |01 |001 |
014 |RO 23 1118803M | |DA12E84D |27.04 10:05:30.9 |OK |02 |043 |
015 |RO 22 0287990F | |DA12E786 |27.04 10:05:35.3 |OK |02 |032 |
016 |RO 24 0277511M | |DA2F1D51 |27.04 10:05:41.8 |OK |02 |002 |
017 |RO 24 0287952M | |DA38649B |27.04 10:05:51.2 |OK |01 |010 |
018 |RO 24 0632757M | |DA2F1DC0 |27.04 10:05:55.4 |OK |04 |022 |
019 |RO 24 0631849F | |DA2F1CAE |27.04 10:08:10.7 |OK |03 |056 |
020 |RO 24 0632744M | |DA2F1BF7 |27.04 10:08:39.0 |OK |04 |042 |
021 |RO 24 1228139F | |DA2F1C41 |27.04 10:08:41.4 |OK |02 |019 |
022 |RO 23 1118633F | |DA12E8D5 |27.04 10:09:22.7 |OK |02 |038 |
023 |RO 23 1118826M | |DA12E750 |27.04 10:09:27.2 |OK |02 |045 |
024 |RO 24 1228130M | |DA2F1BBC |27.04 10:09:46.6 |OK |03 |023 |
025 |RO 24 0631859M | |DA2F1BC9 |27.04 10:10:29.1 |OK |03 |060 |
026 |RO 24 0632653F | |DA29B6F8 |27.04 10:11:06.0 |OK |03 |015 |
027 |RO 23 1118607M | |DA12E7E6 |27.04 10:11:06.2 |OK |01 |048 |
028 |RO 24 0632755F | |DA2F1BE7 |27.04 10:11:46.4 |OK |01 |021 |
029 |RO 24 0630725M | |DA2F1D39 |27.04 10:11:52.8 |OK |01 |009 |
030 |RO 24 0632655F | |DA2F1DD8 |27.04 10:11:57.1 |OK |03 |012 |
031 |RO 24 1228128F | |DA29B748 |27.04 10:13:27.3 |OK |02 |041 |
032 |RO 24 0631832M | |DA29B6B3 |27.04 10:13:44.0 |OK |01 |061 |
033 |RO 23 1118699M | |DA2F1CC4 |27.04 10:13:49.5 |OK |04 |007 |
034 |RO 24 0632716F | |DA2F1D4F |27.04 10:15:09.8 |OK |04 |046 |
035 |RO 24 0631831M | |DA29B6EB |27.04 10:17:05.7 |OK |03 |050 |
036 |RO 24 1228136F | |DA29B733 |27.04 10:19:05.6 |OK |03 |030 |
037 |RO 24 0632696M | |DA2F1DA9 |27.04 10:19:32.2 |OK |03 |006 |
038 |RO 24 0632748F | |DA29B698 |27.04 10:20:31.6 |OK |01 |011 |
039 |RO 24 0632785M | |DA2F1DC3 |27.04 10:21:40.9 |OK |01 |054 |
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Ceas Porumbei : 26.04.2025 18:31:46 +0 Ceas Porumbei : 28.04.2025 16:05:06 +0
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040 |RO 24 0631861F | |DA29B671 |27.04 10:30:55.5 |OK |03 |014 |
041 |RO 24 0632733F | |DA29B74F |27.04 10:36:04.9 |OK |01 |049 |
042 |RO 24 0632691M | |DA29B690 |27.04 10:40:51.0 |OK |02 |039 |
043 |RO 24 0632670M | |DA29B716 |27.04 10:43:35.0 |OK |01 |052 |
044 |RO 23 1118645F | |DA12E7B1 |27.04 10:48:19.4 |OK |02 |047 |
045 |RO 24 0632682M | |DA2F1B78 |27.04 10:56:08.3 |OK |03 |017 |
046 |RO 24 0632777M | |DA29B624 |27.04 11:47:29.7 |OK |03 |028 |
047 |RO 24 0632768M | |DA2F1C9B |27.04 13:21:42.4 |OK |03 |004 |
048 |RO 24 1228144F | |DA2F1CBA |27.04 14:04:37.2 |OK |03 |063 |
049 |RO 24 0122811M | |DA2F1CDF |27.04 15:14:25.2 |OK |03 |059 |
050 |RO 24 0631836M | |DA29B62E |27.04 15:15:31.2 |OK |03 |057 |
051 |RO 24 0632674M | |DA2F1D10 |27.04 17:53:57.2 |OK |02 |034 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control Comisia imbarcare
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